2645 Federal Signal Drive  University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578        www.fedsig.com©2025 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1004 | 825
Work Truck Light Bar
Allegiant® Max Serial
FEATURES
•	 Low-profile, linear light bar
•	 Available in 45", 53", 61", 70", and 80" lengths
•	 Amber, Blue, Green, Red, and White
•	 Single-, dual-, and tri-color capability

61-inch, (24) Amber/White light heads, alley ground lights, bed light, external S/T/T, flat mount, 60-foot CAT5 cable,
Clear domes, Six-button Controller
HOW TO ORDER LED Color
A B G R W
Dome Color
A B B C G R
ALGT61JX-TOW6F6C
ESTT
AW AW
AW AW
AW
AW AW ESTTAW
AW
AW AW
AW
AW
AW-BL
AW
AW-BL
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
A
W
A
W
AW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME CLEARCLEAR
A
AW
AW AW AW
AW AW AW AW AWAW
A
W
AW
AW
A
W
AW AW
AW
AW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME
ALGT45JX-AMBR3H6C
AW
AW AW AW
AW AW AW AW AWAW
AW
AW AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
A
W
A
W
AW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME CLEAR
ALGT53JX-AMBR3F6C
ALGT53JX-AMBR3H6C
A
ABW
ABW ABW ABW
ABW ABW ABW ABW ABWAB
W
ABW
ABW ABW
AB
W ABW